

FAST Canvas Covers have a limited 5-year warranty against defects in workmanship, manufacturing, or materials. They are proudly manufactured by TaylorMade in Upstate New York; warranties are handled by TaylorMade

Fast Canvas Sales Support: info@zimsailing.com

To submit a warranty claim, fill out the attached form and email to <u>salesinfo@taylormadeproducts.com</u> and <u>info@zimsailing.com</u> with the subject line "FAST Canvas Warranty Claim". Your email must contain:

- Photos of the defect
- > A description of the defect
- A photo of the manufacturer's warranty tag, located inside the cover
- Your original sales receipt

Afer receiving your claim, the TaylorMade warranty team with work with FAST Canvas to process the warranty.

Taylor Made Warranty Department: Monday – Friday, 8 am – 5 pm Eastern Standard Time Toll Free: 800-628-5188 Local: 518-773-9400 Fax: 518-725-4910 Email: <u>salesinfo@taylormadeproducts.com</u>

FAST Canvas Warranty Form

Complete and include with returned cover. Save a copy for your records.

Where was the cover purchased:

Date of Purchase: _____

FAST Canvas Description:

Taylor Made Part Number:_____

*On the tag sewn to the underside of your cover)

Purchase Price: _____

Attach your <u>original</u> sales receipt here.

Taylor Made 65 Harrison Street Gloversville NY 12078 Ph 800-628-5188 / 518-773-9400 Fax 518-725-4910